* INS. CASE OWNER	Rushidm	CC 2 /AIG1702	3566 , k	Luly GIBAC	
Surveyor:	Kawin		NMENT		lMn
the Theorem				Registered in Merimen:	11/11
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE CT. A.I	68B		11050122	14.
Insured Vehicle N		1000	Claim No.	4105VBAAV	15W
Name of Insured	. LMAN SUIT	FONM	Policy No.	210016	r772
		HP: 91569117	Make / Model	MERLEDI	es
Insured Tel No.	-	D.O.A: 10 17/19	Place of Accide	MIKKINA B	O LIVEVARD T
Excess Sec II :S\$		Nature of Accident :	Finder of Precioes	HER	RC ME
Is driver the owne	_	Nature of Accident	OLCIA REPOR	TYES NO : TP GIA REPO	
If NO, Driver Na		(V/LYES/NO)	Instred Liability	\	
Driver Tel		(VILLED/NO)	and the Lines of		
SHC 841	- TEO				
INSRS: IN	NE INS	RS:	INSRS:	ins.	
	WE INS	T)/T	WSP:	WSI Tel	
Tel: Liability:	M H Tel	nility:	Tel: Liability:		ility :
RMKS:	RM.	(A - A/I	RMKS:	RM	KS:
Date/Time		n	1122711231		
- 11/Lod.o	MU25/27-	CE CHIEFTY TOTAL SALV	N 557 1 17 18	STAGE	DATE/PIC
14(1)41	3132 4333 3	and street the today of the		Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	
1711	21/2 Jup 20 - X			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	1.
1711			16	Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	2011
				Call Ot: > THO	4
12/17	OI reported	d that she down late.	ing straight		12
	from only	left turn lane.	3	Documentation Check List: 1	fandler Typist
				Notification ltr (if non-pickup) After call ltr to OI:	
				Authorisation To Act:	
				Release Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA / GIA :	
		EIVED 1 5 JAN 2	118	Medical Bill:	
	REC	- A - 1 2 3 Mile #	2.14-	PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD	
				Payment Breakdown Form:	
ELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
SELECTION OF THE PERSON OF THE		- Company Com		Others:	
VALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
nair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	%	Email	Call
AL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: (3_1) 18			Email Call	
ni Liability:		eed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	NIL	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
and the second s	SS 250.00 (2 days) 7125		기미	I SIGNIL
1 I is labeled to the control of the	SS 100.00 (S 50			1 1	1185
s of Rental (LOR):	103 109 100 13 3 9	x days)		(4)	No. NI
s of Rental (LOR): s of Use (LOU):	SS (S	A 00717	and the same of th		
s of Rental (LOR): s of Use (LOU): ss of Income (LOI):	SS (S	LOR + LOI Tick only	one		
s of Rental (LOR): s of Use (LOU): s of Income (LOI): only LOU only	SS (S		one	11.00	or Philipping a Point
ATA Search	SS (S) LOR + LOU SS 5. 55 SS	LOR + LOI Tick only		Claim status: Normal/Reje Paperst Formal	ct/Private Settle
s of Rental (LOR): s of Use (LOU): s of Income (LOI): conly LOU only /LTA Search tical:	SS (S LOR + LOU SS 5. 55 SS SS			2) Report Format:	ct/Private Settle
s of Rental (LOR): s of Use (LOU): s of Income (LOI): c only LOU only LTA Search tical: chursement: ed Cost	SS (S LOR + LOU SS 5. 55 SS SS SS SS	LOR + LOI Tick only (e.g. Tow/ Indepe	ndent)		ct/Private Settle
s of Rental (LOR): s of Use (LOU): s of Income (LOI): conly LOU only / LTA Search tical: col Cost tal:	SS (S LOR + LOU SS 5. 55 SS SS	LOR + LOI Tick only	ndent)	2) Report Format:	ct/Private Settle
s of Rental (LOR): s of Use (LOU): s of Income (LOI): only LOU only LTA Search tical: bursement: oil Cost tal: AL PAYMENT	SS (S V LOR + LOU SS 5. 35 SS SS SS H066.02 Date/Time:	(e.g. Tow/ Indepe	ndent)	2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: Email Call	
s of Rental (LOR): s of Use (LOU): s of Income (LOI): only LOU only /LTA Search tical: chursement:	SS (S SS 5.35 SS SS SS SS 4066.02	(e.g. Tow/ Indepe	ndent)	2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	

20	0.75	
Kalvin	HEFT	

	GNMENT
From Date	SH C 85 67T - 10 Dec 215
Estimated Cost	Type: M.Car / M.Cyple / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taff / Prime Mover /
QD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To inspect vehicle Yio:	Wake Hunder Ixo = 1685
et Workshop mis	Make Hyundon: Ito 20 1685 Colour Blue 40 manager stat INITINA
di .	Sc. Reading 2 4/280 TRade Insided Std NI / NA
haured	Eng.No.
Policy No.	CNO KAHLB 4141 64082877
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / 560 / Poor / Burnt
Sum insured: Excess:	Steering Inor (4) Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorde: Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veg.	Medi: NII / S/Rim / STØ A/Rim or
2	Tyre Size F: 205/60 16
(Folioy Condition)	B ~ 4
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF Helek
Sal. or Market Value	Front Rear
DAC Accident Room Consistent? : Yes or No	RBal 2 mm RBal 7 mm
GIA FR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No	Life T mm Life T mm
Est Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes or No	DOA 10/12/17 DOI 11/12/17
Lum Sure: PIP % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at CVAE (1074)
CA REV REP. 24 HRS	Des. of Damages Frt. / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftep or
Vehicle, IN/OUT	N/S/Frot.
Date Person Contacted:	The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction 13/12/2 Cold P/F \$ 74.67-92 / 3 1	A 7/
10/10/12 Com 10/1 8 1/6 4- 42 / 3 /	of PIP
1 R ch.	\$ 2703.32 44%).
(NCF -	
	32
Case Time File Pass of : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
Seartine Fie Return (c1)	Characonston
Add Fee	
	Intervey 5 south
Report Formet	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter	rnationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	URANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG17023	566/K1ub3
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 12-12-2017	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	M
	Insured Veh.	SJU 3168B	Veh. Inspected	SHC 8567T
	Policy No.	J THE LOTTE - A SHIP NO THE	Coverage (\$)	0.00
_	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	12/12/2017
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
Т	Odometer	-	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre		0	mm
4.		Desc	cription of Damages	
	1.1			
5.			neral Information	11/10/0017
	Accident Date	10/12/2017	Inspection Date	11/12/2017
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENG	INEERING PTE LTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON	A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS NS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.

OMFORTDELGRO

member of COMFORIDELGRO

ate/Time: 11.12.2017 11:06

Page : 1

ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO305096503

MER

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

7010045

MERNO 383 SIN MING DRIVE

Singapore SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JNT CARD NO.

REGN NO SHC8567T MILEAGE HYUNDAI VR OF MANU 10.12.2015 TARGET DATE COMPLETION DATE/TIME: B41UMGU082877

JOB DESCRIPTION

cident Date: 10.12.2017

TURE: 3P 10.12.17

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

(ED & PASSED OUT BY: SERVICE ADVISOR CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE adgement Stp. Exit Pass Vehicle No.: SHC8567T SHC8567T LIMIS

Service Advisor

Signature/Date

Name of Service Advisor

Date

To be kept by Security Guard

urned to Service Reception upon collection

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

305096503 Our Job Ref No : ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd. 13/12/17 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 Date FINALIZATION FORM LKK Fax: KALVIN ANG Attn Vehicle Reg No. : SHC8567T Date of Accident : 10-Dec-17 The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-The repair job shall bill to: AIG ASIA SJU3168B The finalized amount shall be: \$2,567.92 Spare Parts after List discount (a) \$900.00 (b) Labour Charges Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost \$3,467.92 (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% Final Lumpsum Repair cost Estimated normal period for repairs: 3 working days. 3. 4. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 working days Thank you for your assistance. We confirm the estimates and 5 finalized amount Signature : Signature LIMTS KALVIN Name Name 13/2/1 62148398 Tel Date 65468156 Fax For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Item Amount Attached Remarks (Signature) Yes or No YES Rental Rate P/Day 2. Loss of Income Paid Survey Fees 4. LTA Search Fee Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable)

Overrun

Remarks:

Date: 12.12.2017 Time: 19:32:24

Page: 1

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE MAKE

305096503 : SHC8567T : 00000000000 : HYUNDAI

MODEL : 1-40 DATE OF REGN

: 10.12.2015 : 11.12.2017 08:00

DATE/TIME IN ACCIDENT DATE : 10.12.2017

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-2292-G BUMPER FRT **

1 1,052.20 20.00 841.76

0002 04-01-0103-0781-A HEADLAMP LH

1 1,388.00 20.00 1,110.40

0003 04-01-0103-0574-G FENDER FRT LH

1 619.00 20.00 495.20

0004 04-01-0103-0658-G WHEEL CAP FRT LH 1 150.70 20.00 120.56

SUB-TOTAL : 2,567.92

JOB NATURE

0000 20-05 Front Fender Adv. Sticker LH

100.00

0001 L PANEL BEATING

400.00

0002 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

360.00

0003 17-01

CHECK ALL LIGHTING

20.00

0004 20-00

TUFF COAT ON AFFECTED PARTS.

20.00

SUB-TOTAL: 900.00

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Date: 12.12.2017 Time: 19:32:24

Page: 2

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE

305096503 : SHC8567T : 0000000000

MAKE

: HYUNDAI

MODEL DATE OF REGN : 1-40

DATE/TIME IN

: 10.12.2015

: 11.12.2017 08:00

ACCIDENT DATE : 10.12.2017

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

TOTAL : 3,467.92

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

AUTHORISED: YES / NO SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

* Convected price *

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO : SHC 8567T

MAKE

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40

AigAsia-LSUM IS

DATE 11/12/2017

LKK-Kalvin

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	1	Amount	
	Front Bumper Cover / Petrol			S	5 62.36	1052.2
	Front Bumper Sponge			5	142.20	
	Front Bumper Reinforcement			5	526.10	
	Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH)			S	22.40	
	Front Dummer Decelest (LII) XIV			S	24.60	
	Front Bumper Retainer Mounting X			S	9.20	
	Headlamp Support Panel Assy X			S	1,067.50	
	Headlamp (LH)			S	1,388.00	
	Front Fender (LH) - PH			5	619.00	
	Front Fender Shield (LH) Xx			S	169.80	
	Front Fender Retainer ×			S	9.20	
	The state of the s			S	351.90	
	Front Wheel Rim (LH)			S	150.70	
	Tom which this cap (111)			1	(0757 IN TA	
	SUB TOTAL			S	5,042.90	5532
	LESS 20%			S	1,008.58	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	4,034.32	4426
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL				1100 1102	
	t				22.22	
	Front Fender Advertisement Logo (LH)			S	100.00	2000
	Front Tyre (LH) ×			S	215.00	Nett
				s	315.00	-
				3	313.00	1
	Labour Charge				400	
	Panel Beating			S	850.00	5 5
	Spray Painting Charge			S	400:00	760
	Wiring Charge			S	50.00	120
	Tuff Kote			S	50.00	20
	Frt Wheel Alignment			3 5	80.00	Xm
	the Repair	2	notify		-	
	16 LA CORPY TOTAL LABOUR	0	rig	s	1,430.00	1
	Ca feeta (((1))	Of States In case In	Isonyty 120			1
	A / / W ASTIMATE TOTAL	- mana	Total Projudice" basis	S	5,779.32	5171-7
	11/12/14 / tooks, + No liegal -	differents) a	CHE!			1
	3 Pog 5. Battactic	THE REPORT H	be - surveyed and mill reurance Company			
	Pr		100			
	Malor ((R/4) TOTAL LABOUR 11/12/14 1400/ESTIMATE TOTAL 3 095. Outre Paid plots					
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the	re above ve	hicle. The final repa	rous	ntum will	1
	be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surve					

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO : SHC 8567T

MAKE

: HYUNDAI i40 MODEL

AigAsia-LSUM IS

DATE 11/12/2017

LKK-Kalvin

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price		Amount
	Front Bumper Cover /			\$	562.30
	Front Bumper Sponge ?			S	142.20
	Front Bumper Reinforcement			\$	526.10
	Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH)			S	22.40
	Front Bumper Bracket (LH)			S	24.60
	Front Bumper Retainer Mounting			5	9.20
	Headlamp Support Panel Assy ?			S	1,067.50
	Headlamp (LH)			S	1,388.00
	Front Fender (LH)			5	619.00
	Front Fender Shield (LH)			\$	169.80
	Front Fender Retainer ×			S	9.20
	Front Wheel Rim (LH)			5	351.90
	Front Wheel Hub Cap (LH)			S	150.70
	SUB TOTAL			s	5,042.90
	LESS 20%			\$	1,008.58
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	4,034.32
	Front Fender Advertisement Logo (LH) Front Tyre (LH)			s s	100.00 215.00 315.00
	Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote			s s s	850.00 490.00 59.00 59.00
	Frt Wheel Alignment	onsultante H	tron modific	1 5	80.00
	Maria ((R/4) TOTAL LABOUR - TOTAL LABOUR - TOTAL - TOTAL - TOTAL - No regard - Suppose of the Party process of the Party process of the Party process of the Party publication of the Party publicat	of the following and the second and	ring:	s	1,430.00 5,779.32
	3 Pys. Supplements is subject to the Supplements Attribute cycle Attrib	Totologia in Justinia del Companyon in Compa	theed Mindustryes and Introduction of the carry		
	distract from the second				



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our		T 1217 / SHC8567T	/CL(st)			ENGIN	NEERING
Date	r Ref:	19-Dec-17	55 53	CDGE Taxi Claim			gineering Pte Lt Singapore 57970
		CIFIC INSURANCE P	TE LTD	59 Loyang Drive 4		Maint	ne +65 6383 628 lie +65 6280 975
CH	ARTIS Bul	iding		Singapore 508969	F		www.cdge.com.s
78 S	henton Wa	ıy					The Contract of
#07-	-16						Warkshop
Sing	gapore 079	120					Bradde
Attr	: Motor	Claims Department	WITHOUT P	REJUDICE			205 Braddell Roa Singapore 57970
	r Sir		0110050TT V0	UD INSURED A	III I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I		Loyan 59 Loyang Driv Singapore 50896
	OTHER	OLVING OUR TAXI		OUR INSURED <u>S.</u> N. <u>10.12.17</u>	JU3168B		Sin Min 83 Sin Ming Driv Singapore 57571
in pr	resenting the damage to t		rty responsible f	or all applicable m	atters arising	from	320 Ubi Road Singapore 40854 Senok 24 Senoko Loo
		was caused by the negli					Singapore 75815
		ng these claim for your c	onsideration on	behalf of the clain	nants.	100	Sungei Kadı
TAX	Cost of R	the first of the second of the second of		s	3,710.67	7	Sungei Kadut Wa Singapore 72879
2	COSTOLK	days Loss of Rental @	\$ 125.00 per				Yishu
3	Survey R	eport Fees	(Surveyed by		200.00	301 YESS	n Industrial Park Singapore 76873
4		A Search Fees		S	5.35		
5	GIA / Pol	ice Report Fees		\$	-		
6	Towing /	Medical / Transporation		5			
	EDIC OF A			Sub Total: \$	3,966.02		
HIR 7	ER'S CLAI	M days Loss of Income @	\$ 90.00 per	days \$	160.00		
,		days coss of fricome @		Total Claims: \$	121-12-12-12-12-1		
We	enclosed he	erewith the following doc		VACA WORK	-14 / 33 - 13 - 2		
a)		epair bill and photocopie			5	pcs.	
b)		ch slip/s of :	SJU3168B	S.M			
c)	GIA / Pol	ice report/s of :	SHC8567T				
d)	Letter of	authority from owner / hi	rer / operator				
	(X) Pho	otograph/s of Accident Sce	71 10 P 10 P 10 P.	Certificate of Insura	nce		
	() Witne	ess statement/s	(x) Downtime/Mi	leage record			
Kind	lly look into	the matter and let us he	ar from you on th	ne settlement of th	e said claims	as	

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee Executive

CDGE Claims Department

COMFORTDELGRO

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

Amember of









	TAC X ZE			A Long Line of the Party	The second of the second	
DANK.		MILE SAGE DEADING	TDAVELED	HOOHS OF	HOURS OPERATED (TIME	
DAIE	NAME OF UNIVER	MILEASE NEADING	(KM)	FROM	01	DAIE
4	Azciolint		\~	osm	/	
12/12	REPAIN	3	E	\	1180	
	The C					
			,			
			0			

			X	X (X26 1	MILEAGE	HOURS OPE	JURS OPERATED (TIME)
MILEAGE HOU	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	TRAVELLED (KM)	FROM	10
4	FROM TO	. W. D. C. V	ON DIVINO	738129	7,06	1400	0335
9	11/070	5	11:00	1 2 8 9 2 7	236	SIL	199
١	105 0315	5.72 11 1WE	MA RIAZIP	2,207.7.4	7.48	400	03/8
0		11 11 17 1	1831	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	700	678	1641
_	0		W	720685	757	1700	033(
9	0111/1693	10.16.	14. MAC	1000	274	NEO	
	105 0340	- -	M DWA IP	70	167	1700	0355
2		1.17.1.	1. Port	7 7 4 0 9 0	11	211	10
		12.1.1 VV	W 0 1471 P	240672	200	2100	8450
_			M O Myle	70007	274	1720	0440
-	1720 0558	10.17.17 Next	N. SAZIE	2 + 1 2	346	35	OHED



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC3/AIG17022566/K1ub3

20 DECEMBER 2017

CHAN SUIT FONG 68 WOO MON CHEW ROAD SINGAPORE 455144

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJU 3168U & SHC 8567T ON 10/12/2017

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully.

THIN THIN HLAING

Case Handler DID: 6841 2360

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAE / PAE)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

i 40 SHC8567T , SJU3168B

ON 10-Dec-17 18:15

ALONG

MARINA BLVD JUNCTION OF SHEARES AVE.

I / We

MOHAMED RAZIP BIN AIN (Hirer) NRIC No.: \$1686642C

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No.:

Taxi Number

SHC8567T

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

11-Dec-2017

Name of Hirer

MOHAMED RAZIP BIN AIN

Hirer NRIC

51686642C

Signature :

MA

Address

1 HOLLAND CLOSE #04-121

271001

Contact No.

91466951

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTIDELERO ENGINEBRING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby
confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific
Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to
the amount claimed for 4060.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no. SHC8567 that was
damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 101217 (date) at MARINA BLVD JUNCTION OF SHEARES AVE (location) involving vehicle no/s
300 3100E.
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 1112 2 (date) at "the workshop".
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner WHAT TRANSPONTATION PELTO
("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SHC \$56#1 make the claim as set out in the above
paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.
Dated this 12 (day) of 01 (month) 20 18 (year)
CLAIMS DEPARTMENT COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD 205 BRADDELLIROSO SINGAPORE 573791
Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

"The contents of this document apply to verticle damages only.

All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

Please forward your cheque made payable to-COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELCRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Workshops.

COMPANY REG. No.: 199506048W

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY. CHARTIS BUILD

SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHC8567T

INV. NO/DATE 91346230 14.12.2017

MAKE HYUNDAI

JOB NO 305096503

MODEL I - 40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 10.12.2015

DATE/TIME IN 11.12.2017 08:00

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGU082877

S/No Part No.

Qty Unit Price &Disc

Net

0005 20-00

TUFF COAT ON AFFECTED PARTS.

20.00

20.00

SUB-TOTAL

900.00

Items total

Add GST @

7.000 %

3,467.92 242.75

Invoice amount

3,710.67

CHEWBEELENG 14.12.2017 15:17:53

Issued by : CHEWBERLENG 14.: Repair type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELESS

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No. 3,710.67 8010004 91346230

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested

Our Ref: CT17120320

Date: 14 December 2017



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

10/12/2017 @ 18:15 hrs

ALONG

MARINA BLVD JUNCTION OF SHEARES AVE.

INVOLVING

SJU3168B

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHC8567T (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to MOHAMED RAZIP BIN AIN IC NO S1686642C a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$125.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Executive, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle

No.

Incident

Date/Time

Search Status

Insurance

Company Code

Insurance Company Name

SJU3168B

10 Dec 2017 / 18:15:00

Successful A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous

OK

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Express

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	A	dj Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	13 Dec 2017 Edit Reg		11 Dec 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S	\$3,467.92 Edit Estimates	S\$3,46 View I			Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case
- 0	Main	Refere	ince		Claim Details		D	ocuments	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DETA	AILS						[Created by ad	juster]
Insured:		CHAN SUIT	FONG, ID: 52736	701/	N				
Main Claim	ant:	COMFORT TO	RANSPORTATION	PTE	LTD, Co. Reg	. No.: 19	9303821	2	
Vehicle Re). No.:	SHC8567T			Date of Loss	-		10/12/2017 18:0	0 - :59
Claim Type	d:	TP / 41052	63323SG		Policy/Cover	Note No.		(Comprehensive) Coverage: 08/10	/2017 - 07/10/2018
Vehicle Reg	7. No. (Insured):	SJU3168B			Policy No. [C	laimant):		D-1572701MFSH	
					Excess:				
Repairer:			ro Engineering P						
Handling Ir	surer:		ific Insurance Pt 4191767] Rashidat				419-3000	[Handled by P	lohd-Rasheed,
Claimant's	Insurer:	MS First Cap	ital Insurance Ltd	d (H	Q) - Tel: 62222	311			
Adjuster:		Rpt due 21		(HÇ	2) - Tel: 6256-3	561 [H	andled by	KALVIN ANG W	EI KUN] [Fina
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECE	IVED						View All	Compose Case Mail
There are r	o mail for this ca	se.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TASKS	Ē			Vie	I IIA wa	Search Ta	isks Create Ne	w Task Complete
Due Dat	e Priority T	ype Task Gro	up Subject	Han	ndler Assign	ned By	Comp	eleted On Cr	eated On Done
No results.	at manadevil.	AMON CHARACTER			1700E	0.11.00000	200		

Claim Documents

*SHC8567T (4105263323SG) [SJU3168B] TP COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Dec 10 2017 6:00PM [CHAN SUIT FONG] ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Correspond	ences	1 pe	r page 🔍	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Annual	Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	itos/Images		[3 pe	r page	V
No	Relabel/Reorde	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	12/12/17 19:29	General View	0	Load JPG	~
2	12/12/17 19:29	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
3	12/12/17 19:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	12/12/17 19:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	12/12/17 19:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	12/12/17 19:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	12/12/17 19:29	General View	0	Load JPG	A
		Control attraction (THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY.	₹
8	12/12/17 19:29	General View	0	Load JPG	-
9	12/12/17 19:29	General View	0	Load JPG	Y
10	12/12/17 19:29	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
11	12/12/17 19:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	12/12/17 19:29	General View	0	Load JPG	100
13	12/12/17 19:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	12/12/17 19:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	12/12/17 19:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	12/12/17 19:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	12/12/17 19:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	12/12/17 19:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	12/12/17 19:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	12/12/17 19:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
	The Company and Company	A PARTIE DE PROPERTO DE LA CONTRACTORIO DE LA CONTR	0	Load JPG	V
21	12/12/17 19:43	Reinspection Photo		The state of the s	-
22	12/12/17 19:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Y
Doc	umentation		1 pe	r page 🔻	2
No	Relabel/Reorde	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	12/12/17 19:12	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	12/12/17 19:12	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	18/01/18 09:13	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
4	18/01/18 09:13	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	18/01/18 09:13	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
5	18/01/18 09:13	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
7	18/01/18 09:13	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
8	18/01/18 09:13	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Pri

	200			
	Document	ts Checklist		
DOCUMENTS CHECKL	ST		near La	ess Illustra
There are no document of	necklists configured.		Reset S	ave Print
V-1-2-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-				
Our Checklist Remark	- LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
		^		
		~		

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SJU3168B (Insd veh)		Model:	HYUNDAI 140 1.7 D (A)	
	SHC8567T (TP veh)				
Date of Accident:	10/12/2017				
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [X] Ye	5	[] No		
Repair Estimate		: \$	6,603.23		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	4,060.00		
Loss of Use		: \$		2.00 days at \$50.00 per day	
Rental (if any)		: \$		2 days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$			
Others:		: \$			
		:\$			
Final Settlement Su	m (Global Sum)	: \$	4,060.00		
Is Third Party Wor below)	kshop GIA Register	ed? [X] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate	
	egistered Worksho	p:	Agreed Liability	(%)	
0.0	100(%)		NIL Assessed Liabilit	by (*):(%)	
Remarks	bility to be filled only	ror chain (collisions and for ca	ses where BOLA does not apply.	
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdo	own			
1) ComfortDelGr	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd		: \$	4,060.0	
2)			: \$		
3)			: \$		
4)			: \$		
5)			: \$		
JOANNE	LEE KHANG MIN		18 Jan 2018		
LKK Auto 0	Consultants Pte Ltd		Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No.199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG17023566/K1UB3Q2

Date:

18/01/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

SJU3168B

No: Date of Loss:

Claimant Vehicle SHC8567T 10/12/2017

Nature of Claim:

Insured Vehicle No:

TP

Claim No: 4105263323SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Rea No:

SHC8567T

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D (A)

Engine No:

D4FDFU566815

Reg. Date:

10/12/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No:

KMHLB41UMGU082877

Colour

Blue

Odometer:

241280 km

Engine Capacity:

1685 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side:

Hankook 7 mm

Rear Left Side:

Hankook 7 mm

Front Right Side:

Hankook 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

Hankook 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		4,741.24	2,667.92	2,073.32	43.73
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,430.00	800.00	630.00	44.06
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	6,171.24	3,467.92	2,703.32	43.81
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	431.99	242.75	189.24	43.81
	Nett Amount (S\$)	6,603.23	3,710.67	2,892.56	43.81
	+ Loss of Use (2.0 x S	S\$50.00/day) (S\$)	100.00		
	+ Car Rental (2.0 x S	\$125.00/day) (S\$)	250.00		
	+ Doo	:/Search Fee (S\$)	5.35		
	3	Nett Liability (S\$)	4,066.02		
	Global Sun	n Settlement (S\$)	4,060.00		
		The second secon			

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

11/12/2017

Date Inspected:

11/12/2017 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

Adjuster Report

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: THIN THIN HLAING

NOTE. This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Danairede	Vauconos.
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER COVER	Deformed	Repairer's	Amount
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE		1,052.20 FL	*1,052.20 F
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	142.20 FL	*-FI
4	1		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH)	Serviceable	526.10 FL	*- FI
5	1		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH)	Serviceable	22.40 FL	*- FL
6	1		*FRONT BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING	Serviceable	24.60 FL	*-FL
7	1		*HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL ASSY	Serviceable	9.20 FL	*-FL
В	1		HEADLAMP (LH) FRONT FENDER (LH)	Serviceable	1,067.50 FL	*-FL
9	1			Grazed	1,388.00 FL	*1,388.00 FL
10	1			Dented	619.00 FL	*619.00 FL
11	1		*FRONT FENDER SHIELD (LH)	Serviceable	169.80 FL	*-FL
2	4		*FRONT FENDER RETAINER	Serviceable	9.20 FL	*-FL
13			*FRONT WHEEL RIM (LH)	Serviceable	351.90 FL	-FL
4	4		*FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP (LH)	Grazed	150.70 FL	*150.70 FL
			*FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH)	Necessary	100.00FS	*100.00 FS
	5 1 *FRONT TYRE (LH) =Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L×ListItemDisc.	FRONT TYRE (LH)	Serviceable	215.00 FS	*-FS	
				Sub Total (S\$)	5,847.80	3,309.90
- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)				1,106.56	641.98	
				Total Parts (S\$)	4,741.24	2,667.92
			Report was unsubmitted during this	print-out		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
PANEL BEATING	New	850.00	400.00
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	400.00	360.00
WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	20.00
TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	20.00
FRT WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	80.00	0.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,430.00	800.00
	PANEL BEATING SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE WIRING CHARGE TUFF KOTE	PANEL BEATING New SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE New WIRING CHARGE New TUFF KOTE New FRT WHEEL ALIGNMENT New	PANEL BEATING New 850.00 SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE New 400.00 WIRING CHARGE New 50.00 TUFF KOTE New 50.00 FRT WHEEL ALIGNMENT New 80.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.